
S.No Place Stop Time
1 Bangada Road Near Square 7:50
2 Sanjay Nagar Near Square 7:55
3 Marimata Square Near Square 8:00
4 Rambag Near Rambag 8:05
5 Aganiband Press Near Square 8:10
6 Malawa Mile Near Square 8:15
7 Khel Prasal Near Square 8:20
8 Janjirwala Square Near Square 8:25
9 College Campus 8:45

Mathuradevi
Institute of Technology & Management, Indore

Bus No. 4

Name of Driver: Contact No.:


	Sheet1

